
         Discosmällen 2023

        RESULTAT
Namn Klass Förening Tavla 1 Tavla 2 Tavla 3 Tavla 4 Totalt * Plac.

Adam Svensson Lsi Mini Sjöbo 102,3 100,5 104,4 102,9 410,1 27

Albin Berggren Lsi Mini Öved-Östraby 93,0 93,9 92,5 95,0 374,4 8

Elton Lloyd Lsi Mini Sjöbo 96,0 98,2 96,2 97,5 387,9 9

Emil Lövengärd Lsi Mini Sjöbo 0,0

Klara Göransson Lsi Mini Ystad 0,0

Lexi Rosén Lsi Mini Sjöbo 93,3 96,2 88,8 94,5 372,8 9

Li Andersson Lsi Mini Olofström 98,4 100,2 97,6 96,8 393,0 14

Lilli Törnbladh Lsi Mini Tomelilla 104,5 102,6 104,4 103,1 414,6 30

Loke Einarsson Lsi Mini Ystad 102,7 101,6 101,8 103,2 409,3 24

Melvin Månsson Lsi Mini Öved-Östraby 99,9 102,2 102,6 99,8 404,5 22

Mira Månsson Lsi Mini Öved-Östraby 80,4 94,4 89,1 86,6 350,5 5

Moa Westerberg Lsi Mini Sjöbo 97,3 95,4 26,4 0 219,1 6

Molly Hansson Lsi Mini Öved-Östraby 96,6 97,5 101,2 100,7 396,0 16

Måns Larsen Lsi Mini Gammalstorp 103,7 104,5 104,9 104,0 417,1 33

Sam Rosén Lsi Mini Sjöbo 97,7 102,1 101,7 102,7 404,2 28

Thim Westerberg Lsi Mini Sjöbo 91,8 97,0 99,6 100,6 389,0 12

Abdamalek Alkheder Lsi 11 Ystad 102,2 105,5 105,7 103,3 416,7 34
Allie Månsson Lsi 11 Österlen 103,6 102,4 105,3 100,2 411,5 25
Anton Szakos Lsi 11 Österlen 100,4 102,8 100,7 102,5 406,4 24
Emma Göransson Lsi 11 Ystad 0,0
Freja Qvist Lsi 11 Gammalstorp 104,5 104,9 105,5 104,8 419,7 37
Hubert Berntsson Lsi 11 Gammalstorp 105,6 105,0 105,1 102,7 418,4 36
Matteo Buder Lsi 11 Svedala-Börringe 100,8 100,0 102,4 102,4 405,6 19
Max Bergman Lsi 11 Skabersjö 101,2 103 100,6 103,3 408,1 24
Maya Smit Lsi 11 Ystad 104,4 104,4 104,8 103,5 417,1 32
Minna Nordqvist Lsi 11 Svedala-Börringe 105,3 102,4 103,1 104,1 414,9 30
Theo Szczeckocki Lsi 11 Sjöbo 103,3 102,2 104,5 104,9 414,9 32
Vilgot Persson Lsi 11 Sjöbo 103,1 105,3 103,9 103,9 416,2 34
Vincent Lloyd Lsi 11 Sjöbo 81,9 103,5 99,0 97,3 381,7 19
Zeth Rosén Lsi 11 Sjöbo 100,9 103,2 103,4 104,5 412,0 28

Tea Nordh Lsi 13 Österlen 104,9 105,3 103,9 105,6 419,7 38 1
Antonio Pilarova Lsi 13 Sjöbo 105,5 105,0 103,4 104,6 418,5 36 2
Helga Glembo Lsi 13 Öved-Östraby 102,8 104,4 104,4 105,4 417,0 31 3
Maja Hansson Lsi 13 Öved-Östraby 104,6 103,2 104,0 104,4 416,2 35 4
Taha Alkheder Lsi 13 Ystad 103,1 104,9 104,3 103,4 415,7 33 5
Max Stålebjer Lsi 13 Gammalstorp 103,6 102,6 104,4 104,4 415,0 30 6



Klara Fridh Lsi Junior Öved-Östraby 106,2 105,5 104,1 106,1 421,9 38 1
Elvira Nilsson Lsi Junior Genarp 104,0 103,6 105,0 105,9 418,5 37 2
Elias Andersson Lsi Junior Svedala-Börringe 103,8 104,1 104,2 104,4 416,5 31 3
Maja Örtman Lsi Junior Staffanstorp 102,2 103,7 103,3 104,9 414,1 32 4
Elias Westerberg Lsi Junior Sjöbo 100,8 99,3 98,4 103,2 401,7 16 5

Henrik Nordh Lsi Senior Österlen 104,9 104,9 105,5 103,0 418,3 31 1
Joan Berntsson Lsi Senior Gammalstorp 103,3 103,7 105,3 105,2 417,5 32 2
Patrik Hansson Lsi Senior Sjöbo 103,2 104,3 102,9 102,2 412,6 28 3

Björn Lindqvist Lsi Vet Ystad 105,1 106,7 107,0 106,5 425,3 40 1
Bengt Kämpe Lsi Vet Trelleborg 104,6 105,2 105,8 102,9 418,5 36 2
Lena Pålsson Lsi Vet Vellinge 104,2 105,1 104,1 104,3 417,7 33 3
Carina Christensson Lsi Vet Vellinge 103,7 104,7 103,3 104,9 416,6 34 4
Rickard Fridh Lsi Vet Öved-Östraby 104,2 103,1 103,5 104,1 414,9 30 5
Jan Lindgren Lsi Vet Sjöbo 104,3 105,0 101,8 103,8 414,9 29 6
Greger Ellberg Lsi Vet Åkarp 103,5 105,7 103,9 101,5 414,6 32 7
Gary Theodorsson Lsi Vet Sjöbo 103,7 103,0 103,6 100,7 411,0 30 8
Bo Högberg Lsi Vet Höör 103,3 103,2 101,1 102,1 409,7 22 9
Monica Mårtensson Lsi Vet Sjöbo 101,4 102,7 103,1 100,3 407,5 22 10
Obaida Alkheder Lsi Vet Ystad 101,2 99,1 103,5 101,9 405,7 21 11
Åke Jönsson Lsi Vet Sjöbo 0,0

Elliot Szczekocki L 13 Sjöbo 94,2 93,9 91 92,8 371,9 7 1

Mattis Nilsson L 13 Sjöbo 79,9 79,7 84,2 89,0 332,8 7 2

Alva Malmqvist L 15 Vellinge 99,1 100,5 101,0 99,2 399,8 18 1
Amanda Stålhammar L 15 Skabersjö 92,4 97,7 92,3 91,5 373,9 7 2

André Friman L Senior Vellinge 101,5 101,1 101,8 102,3 406,7 24 1
Emelie Johansson L Senior Vellinge 97,9 101 100,4 101,4 400,7 16 2
Anders Bucher L Senior Skabersjö 96,9 100 99,8 99,5 396,2 13 3
Daniel Malmqvist L Senior Vellinge 100,8 97,1 96,0 95,2 389,1 10 4
Katrine BegbyHansson L Senior Öved-Östraby 96,4 95,3 98 95,5 385,2 9 5

Ingemar Hall L Vet Vellinge 92,1 96,4 97,5 91,1 377,1 8 1

BÄSTA 10-skottserie

Sittande
Björn Lindqvist Ystad 107,0

Stående
Andre Friman Vellinge 102,3

Bästa utklädnad
Mira Månsson Öved-Östraby



          Lsi Mini-Lsi 11

Förening/Namn Klass Summa Totalt Plac.

Gammalstorp 1255,2 1
Hubert Berntsson Lsi 11 418,4
Freja Qvist Lsi 11 419,7
Måns Larsen Lsi Mini 417,1

Sjöbo 1 1243,1 2
Zeth Rosén Lsi 11 412,0
Vilgot Persson Lsi 11 416,2
Theo Szczeckocki Lsi 11 414,9

Sjöbo 2 1196,0 3
Vincent Lloyd Lsi 11 381,7
Adam Svensson Lsi Mini 410,1
Sam Rosén Lsi Mini 404,2

Sjöbo 3 980,9 4
Lexi Rosén Lsi Mini 372,8
Thim Westerberg Lsi Mini 389,0
Moa Westerberg Lsi Mini 219,1

                 Stå

Förening/Namn Klass Summa Totalt Plac.

Vellinge 1 1207,2 1
André Friman L Senior 406,7
Alva Malmqvist L 15 399,8
Emelie Johansson L Senior 400,7


